
Great Lakes Harmony Region 17 
Teaching/Coaching Faculty  

August 8, 2023 
 

The following is a list of our talented Region 17 faculty who provide PVIs (private voice lessons) and coaching 
(quartets, choruses).   These credentialed faculty include our certified directors and Regional quartet champions.  
Many are available for coaching at Harmony Weekends and for private education and quartet and chorus 
coaching at other times.  Contact the faculty member directly to learn his/her availability and his/her fees.   

 

Faculty Member Private Vocal 
Instruction (PVIs) 

Quartet/ 
Other Coaching 

Availability/Other 

Kim Ackerman 
kackerman@pediatriakids.com 
  

YES YES Available for Fall HW 

Ruth Bates 
ruth.bates1965@gmail.com 
 

YES YES Available for Fall HW 

Lisa Beckett 
labeckett56@gmail.com 
 

YES YES Available for Fall HW 

Sherry Berkley 
sherrylead@gmail.com 
 

YES YES Available for Fall HW 

Pam Calveric 
pamrrforward@gmail.com 
 

YES YES Available for Fall HW 

Sara Clevenger 
sclevenger@goblueriver.com 
 

YES YES Available for Fall HW 

Nancy Conway 
nejazz@yahoo.com 
 

YES YES Not available for Fall HW 

Jay Dougherty, DMA 
jmdougherty@gmail.com 
 

NO YES Available for Fall HW 

Kathy Fazekas 
highfuzz@sbcglobal.net 
 

 YES Not available Fall 2024 HW 

Jean Flinn 
singjean6@gmail.com 
 

 YES Available for Fall HW 
Will also work with arrangers 

Betsy Fowler 
betsyjf3@gmail.com 
 

 YES   Available for Fall HW 

LeAnn Hazlett 
leannhazlett@yahoo.com 
 

 NO  YES Not available Fall 2024 HW 

Michael Hengelsberg 
mdhengelsberg@gmail.com 
 

YES YES Available for Fall HW 

Dana Kachurchak 
dkachurchak@presdyn.com 
 

YES YES 
  

Available for Fall HW 

 

1 



Region 17 Faculty July 2023, continued: 

Faculty Member Private Vocal 
Instruction (PVIs) 

Quartet/ 
Other Coaching 

Notes: 

Margie Manuel 
margiemanuel18@gmail.com 
 

YES  Available for Fall HW 

Nathan Ogg 
nateogg@gmail.com 
 

YES YES 
  

Available for Fall HW 

Lynne Peirce 
lynneerskinepeirce@gmail.com 
 

YES YES Not available Fall 2024 HW 

Diane Porsch 
diporsch@roadrunner.com 
 

   
  

YES Available for Fall HW 

Amy Ringley 
amyandtimsing@aol.com 
 

YES YES Available for Fall HW 

Dawn Seigneur 
seigda@windstream.net 
 

YES YES Available for Fall HW 

Cindy Sheffler 
csheffler76@gmail.com 
 

YES YES Available for Fall HW 

LaDonna Thomas 
ldnnthomas@gmail.com 
 

YES YES Available for Fall HW 

Denise VanDyken 
vandykend@yahoo.com 
 

YES YES Not available Fall 2024 HW 

David Wallace 
david@davidwallace.us 
 

 YES Contact for Availability 

Vicky Westley 
vlwestley@gmail.com 
 

  Contact for availability 

JoAnn Wilson 
tenor.joann@gmail.com 
 

YES  Available for Fall HW 

 
 
 

    

 

Regional Faculty Not Available at This Time 

Sonne Durphy 
Sonnedurphy@aol.com 
 

 YES  

Allison Hengelsberg 
sabass1010@yahoo.com 
 

YES YES  

Judy Roman 
romandjd@comcast.net 
 

YES YES  
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